Site Map

Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse
3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785
Drive Times: 15, 30, 60 minute radii

Prepared by Esri
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Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse
3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785
Drive Times: 15, 30, 60 minute radii

Bo7

Prepared by Esri

==
100 '17 i

+
£ Gainesville e

{anthiome

East

¥ 5o
20 "  Wateo

= / ¢ y
: N ‘ \Eatsuma

Chiefand

- l.“.:| . A\ ]
::::“: X ! 4
"\ V! 305
“ "“ } 1 %
l|‘| 1 2_}\ \\ \ 19 \
| B | S Lake 1"
& “ “'k\\__ [\ Y George \
: | i, L e . ||
7?1 . \ fi : l‘ L N - tor S
19,9 ’ gl N :
'11 97- / 'Jt ' N 4 L\.
BN A _ \ 1V
U ol \ Dy Bellcview -.r_ 9. e 2 { F\
3 A Lake =2 /
) ; ad Vi R A‘
\'% B
: |
\ Lake
- : Lake | ]
; 3 |
g Whood ak e Y"'e_:r - ]‘ i
: o Lake) ~ 7
I \ el it _usf-f A
‘I \ g ake D>ora Yeunt D a 119,500
N Mraglarris, . &
X\ AstalTs 125,000 2%
\ Astatula 0y

d DY 132,663
> Lake @ ™ e W\
S B 149,500 : b o

irk

WoliB1" 127,500 % Y.

| 735,500
~'125,500 K",

SSIMIMIEE

&
E. y

107,547

1 . 111,000

0 55 1 €Rd .o 8 &l 301 YA | At ed iy L
=—t——Mil€s " IH,I. v 4 ¥ SSELAND JL -f/ 4'-',}‘ 3. |
I e ¥ & - 105,000 wes Al N bunde: 523
v s e e AN T = 2 I
Average Daily Traffic Volume ) T Al l‘o
E 34th Ave i ’
i Up to 6,000 vehicles per day F et
Q 6,001 - 15,000 o _A
& A 15,001 - 30,000 R YU
3 | |
€ 430,001 - 50,000 - |orlancho
i A 50,001 - 100,000 0,
i AMore than 100,000 per day L eandyet NG |
L Tampa 3 ‘w:

Source: ©2015 Market Planning Solutions, Inc.

January 19, 2016



([
@ esrl Graphic Profile

Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse Prepared by Esri
3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785
Drive Time: 15 minute radius

2015 Population by Race 2015 Population by Age
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2015 and 2020.
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Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse

Graphic Profile

Prepared by Esri

3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785

Drive Time:

30 minute radius
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2015 and 2020.
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Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse Prepared by Esri
3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785
Drive Time: 60 minute radius

2015 Population by Race 2015 Population by Age
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2015 and 2020.
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Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse Prepared by Esri
3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785
Drive Time: 15 minute radius

Summary Census 2010 2015 2020
Population 34,859 45,704 55,863
Households 13,421 18,730 23,625
Families 9,212 12,897 16,228
Average Household Size 2.10 2.07 2.07
Owner Occupied Housing Units 11,405 15,827 19,919
Renter Occupied Housing Units 2,016 2,903 3,706
Median Age 56.4 60.8 62.6

Trends: 2015 - 2020 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 4.10% 1.05% 0.75%
Households 4.75% 1.05% 0.77%
Families 4.70% 0.95% 0.69%
Owner HHs 4.71% 0.91% 0.70%
Median Household Income 4.01% 2.89% 2.66%

2015 2020

Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent
<$15,000 2,783 14.9% 3,212 13.6%
$15,000 - $24,999 2,715 14.5% 2,555 10.8%
$25,000 - $34,999 2,288 12.2% 2,414 10.2%
$35,000 - $49,999 2,690 14.4% 3,056 12.9%
$50,000 - $74,999 3,756 20.1% 5,084 21.5%
$75,000 - $99,999 2,512 13.4% 4,090 17.3%
$100,000 - $149,999 1,641 8.8% 2,671 11.3%
$150,000 - $199,999 188 1.0% 308 1.3%
$200,000+ 147 0.8% 226 1.0%
Median Household Income $42,592 $51,844
Average Household Income $53,225 $61,152
Per Capita Income $24,370 $28,002

Census 2010 2015 2020

Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
0-4 1,016 2.9% 1,136 2.5% 1,280 2.3%
5-9 1,010 2.9% 1,152 2.5% 1,281 2.3%
10 - 14 946 2.7% 1,142 2.5% 1,333 2.4%
15-19 1,034 3.0% 1,025 2.2% 1,270 2.3%
20 - 24 1,083 3.1% 1,375 3.0% 1,336 2.4%
25 - 34 3,817 10.9% 4,299 9.4% 4,675 8.4%
35-44 4,053 11.6% 4,310 9.4% 4,759 8.5%
45 - 54 3,785 10.9% 4,225 9.2% 4,477 8.0%
55 - 64 6,466 18.5% 9,031 19.8% 10,977 19.6%
65 - 74 7,722 22.2% 12,567 27.5% 16,906 30.3%
75 - 84 3,093 8.9% 4,228 9.3% 6,000 10.7%

85+ 834 2.4% 1,214 2.7% 1,571 2.8%
Census 2010 2015 2020

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 26,447 75.9% 35,109 76.8% 43,126 77.2%
Black Alone 6,806 19.5% 8,283 18.1% 9,798 17.5%
American Indian Alone 167 0.5% 211 0.5% 251 0.4%
Asian Alone 225 0.6% 431 0.9% 598 1.1%
Pacific Islander Alone 20 0.1% 27 0.1% 34 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 661 1.9% 891 1.9% 1,110 2.0%
Two or More Races 532 1.5% 752 1.6% 947 1.7%
Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 3,058 8.8% 4,122 9.0% 5,053 9.0%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2015 and 2020.

January 19, 2016



®
@ esrl Demographic and Income Profile

Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse Prepared by Esri
3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785
Drive Time: 15 minute radius

Trends 2015-2020
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Demographic and Income Profile

Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse
3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785
Drive Time: 30 minute radius

Prepared by Esri

Summary Census 2010
Population 287,869
Households 127,344
Families 86,524
Average Household Size 2.17
Owner Occupied Housing Units 103,898
Renter Occupied Housing Units 23,446
Median Age 57.3

Trends: 2015 - 2020 Annual Rate Area
Population 2.11%
Households 2.27%
Families 2.22%
Owner HHs 2.36%
Median Household Income 3.76%

Households by Income
<$15,000
$15,000 - $24,999
$25,000 - $34,999
$35,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $74,999
$75,000 - $99,999
$100,000 - $149,999
$150,000 - $199,999
$200,000+

Median Household Income
Average Household Income
Per Capita Income

Population by Age
0-4
5-9
10 - 14
15-19
20 - 24
25-34
35-44
45 - 54
55 - 64
65 - 74
75 - 84

85+

Race and Ethnicity
White Alone
Black Alone
American Indian Alone
Asian Alone
Pacific Islander Alone
Some Other Race Alone
Two or More Races

Hispanic Origin (Any Race)

Census 2010

Number Percent
11,419 4.0%
11,329 3.9%
11,532 4.0%
12,087 4.2%
10,685 3.7%
23,053 8.0%
25,475 8.8%
30,131 10.5%
45,574 15.8%
62,919 21.9%
34,456 12.0%

9,209 3.2%

Census 2010

Number Percent

241,938 84.0%
28,973 10.1%

1,081 0.4%
3,559 1.2%
179 0.1%
7,169 2.5%
4,971 1.7%
26,959 9.4%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2015 and 2020.

2015
315,665
140,206
94,764
2.17
111,379
28,828
59.8
State
1.05%
1.05%
0.95%
0.91%
2.89%
2015
Number Percent
19,686 14.0%
19,589 14.0%
18,828 13.4%
23,901 17.0%
27,697 19.8%
15,896 11.3%
10,911 7.8%
2,208 1.6%
1,481 1.1%
$41,227
$53,070
$24,104
2015
Number Percent
11,507 3.6%
11,585 3.7%
11,516 3.6%
11,148 3.5%
12,294 3.9%
25,177 8.0%
24,836 7.9%
29,822 9.4%
50,596 16.0%
75,921 24.1%
39,186 12.4%
12,077 3.8%
2015
Number Percent
261,191 82.7%
33,356 10.6%
1,279 0.4%
4,714 1.5%
229 0.1%
8,732 2.8%
6,163 2.0%
33,158 10.5%

2020
350,455
156,856
105,775
2.16
125,153
31,703
61.8
National
0.75%
0.77%
0.69%
0.70%
2.66%
2020
Number Percent
20,320 13.0%
16,363 10.4%
17,528 11.2%
24,721 15.8%
34,066 21.7%
23,343 14.9%
15,401 9.8%
3,114 2.0%
1,989 1.3%
$49,580
$60,825
$27,714
2020
Number Percent
11,715 3.3%
11,826 3.4%
12,486 3.6%
11,720 3.3%
10,882 3.1%
26,726 7.6%
26,128 7.5%
28,862 8.2%
57,786 16.5%
89,770 25.6%
47,717 13.6%
14,838 4.2%
2020
Number Percent
286,647 81.8%
38,025 10.9%
1,496 0.4%
5,927 1.7%
272 0.1%
10,612 3.0%
7,476 2.1%
40,329 11.5%
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Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse
3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785
Drive Time: 30 minute radius

Prepared by Esri

Trends 2015-2020
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2015 and 2020.

January 19, 2016



& esri

Demographic and Income Profile

Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse
3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785
Drive Time: 60 minute radius

Prepared by Esri

Summary Census 2010 2015
Population 2,144,947 2,279,543
Households 847,692 897,800
Families 565,717 594,486
Average Household Size 2.48 2.49
Owner Occupied Housing Units 585,332 586,333
Renter Occupied Housing Units 262,360 311,467
Median Age 41.0 42.2

Trends: 2015 - 2020 Annual Rate Area State
Population 1.41% 1.05%
Households 1.41% 1.05%
Families 1.31% 0.95%
Owner HHs 1.30% 0.91%
Median Household Income 3.34% 2.89%

2015

Households by Income Number Percent
<$15,000 123,704 13.8%
$15,000 - $24,999 115,475 12.9%
$25,000 - $34,999 108,687 12.1%
$35,000 - $49,999 146,542 16.3%
$50,000 - $74,999 169,538 18.9%
$75,000 - $99,999 97,863 10.9%
$100,000 - $149,999 86,251 9.6%
$150,000 - $199,999 25,691 2.9%
$200,000+ 24,039 2.7%
Median Household Income $44,211
Average Household Income $60,573
Per Capita Income $24,102

Census 2010 2015

Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent
0-4 122,245 5.7% 123,677 5.4%
5-9 123,990 5.8% 124,965 5.5%
10 - 14 128,476 6.0% 127,699 5.6%
15-19 136,055 6.3% 128,441 5.6%
20 - 24 140,541 6.6% 157,235 6.9%
25 - 34 261,546 12.2% 289,999 12.7%
35-44 271,200 12.6% 264,665 11.6%
45 - 54 293,707 13.7% 292,818 12.8%
55 - 64 266,903 12.4% 299,721 13.1%
65 - 74 225,413 10.5% 273,927 12.0%
75 - 84 131,091 6.1% 143,804 6.3%

85+ 43,780 2.0% 52,592 2.3%
Census 2010 2015

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 1,579,434 73.6% 1,636,159 71.8%
Black Alone 331,432 15.5% 367,256 16.1%
American Indian Alone 8,588 0.4% 9,720 0.4%
Asian Alone 67,536 3.1% 78,354 3.4%
Pacific Islander Alone 1,714 0.1% 1,921 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 98,423 4.6% 116,991 5.1%
Two or More Races 57,820 2.7% 69,142 3.0%
Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 383,365 17.9% 462,248 20.3%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2015 and 2020.

2020
2,444,368
963,060
634,604
2.49
625,550
337,510
42.7
National
0.75%
0.77%
0.69%
0.70%
2.66%
2020
Number Percent
123,202 12.8%
90,446 9.4%
93,929 9.8%
147,829 15.4%
205,017 21.3%
131,011 13.6%
105,775 11.0%
35,799 3.7%
30,042 3.1%
$52,114
$69,014
$27,424
2020
Number Percent
130,987 5.4%
129,982 5.3%
135,801 5.6%
132,811 5.4%
145,861 6.0%
327,375 13.4%
281,475 11.5%
280,680 11.5%
330,388 13.5%
317,067 13.0%
172,674 7.1%
59,267 2.4%
2020
Number Percent
1,711,875 70.0%
407,692 16.7%
10,983 0.4%
91,910 3.8%
2,149 0.1%
138,441 5.7%
81,318 3.3%
558,838 22.9%
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Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse Prepared by Esri
3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785
Drive Time: 60 minute radius

Trends 2015-2020
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2015 and 2020.
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Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse Prepared by Esri
3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785
Drive Times: 15, 30, 60 minute radii

15 minutes 30 minutes 60 minutes
Census 2010 Summary
Population 34,859 287,869 2,144,947
Households 13,421 127,344 847,692
Families 9,212 86,524 565,717
Average Household Size 2.10 2.17 2.48
Owner Occupied Housing Units 11,405 103,898 585,332
Renter Occupied Housing Units 2,016 23,446 262,360
Median Age 56.4 57.3 41.0
2015 Summary
Population 45,704 315,665 2,279,543
Households 18,730 140,206 897,800
Families 12,897 94,764 594,486
Average Household Size 2.07 2.17 2.49
Owner Occupied Housing Units 15,827 111,379 586,333
Renter Occupied Housing Units 2,903 28,828 311,467
Median Age 60.8 59.8 42.2
Median Household Income $42,592 $41,227 $44,211
Average Household Income $53,225 $53,070 $60,573
2020 Summary
Population 55,863 350,455 2,444,368
Households 23,625 156,856 963,060
Families 16,228 105,775 634,604
Average Household Size 2.07 2.16 2.49
Owner Occupied Housing Units 19,919 125,153 625,550
Renter Occupied Housing Units 3,706 31,703 337,510
Median Age 62.6 61.8 42.7
Median Household Income $51,844 $49,580 $52,114
Average Household Income $61,152 $60,825 $69,014
Trends: 2015-2020 Annual Rate
Population 4.10% 2.11% 1.41%
Households 4.75% 2.27% 1.41%
Families 4.70% 2.22% 1.31%
Owner Households 4.71% 2.36% 1.30%
Median Household Income 4.01% 3.76% 3.34%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2015 and 2020.
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Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse Prepared by Esri
3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785
Drive Times: 15, 30, 60 minute radii

15 minutes 30 minutes 60 minutes

2015 Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
<$15,000 2,783 14.9% 19,686 14.0% 123,704 13.8%
$15,000 - $24,999 2,715 14.5% 19,589 14.0% 115,475 12.9%
$25,000 - $34,999 2,288 12.2% 18,828 13.4% 108,687 12.1%
$35,000 - $49,999 2,690 14.4% 23,901 17.0% 146,542 16.3%
$50,000 - $74,999 3,756 20.1% 27,697 19.8% 169,538 18.9%
$75,000 - $99,999 2,512 13.4% 15,896 11.3% 97,863 10.9%
$100,000 - $149,999 1,641 8.8% 10,911 7.8% 86,251 9.6%
$150,000 - $199,999 188 1.0% 2,208 1.6% 25,691 2.9%
$200,000+ 147 0.8% 1,481 1.1% 24,039 2.7%
Median Household Income $42,592 $41,227 $44,211
Average Household Income $53,225 $53,070 $60,573
Per Capita Income $24,370 $24,104 $24,102

2020 Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
<$15,000 3,212 13.6% 20,320 13.0% 123,202 12.8%
$15,000 - $24,999 2,555 10.8% 16,363 10.4% 90,446 9.4%
$25,000 - $34,999 2,414 10.2% 17,528 11.2% 93,929 9.8%
$35,000 - $49,999 3,056 12.9% 24,721 15.8% 147,829 15.4%
$50,000 - $74,999 5,084 21.5% 34,066 21.7% 205,017 21.3%
$75,000 - $99,999 4,090 17.3% 23,343 14.9% 131,011 13.6%
$100,000 - $149,999 2,671 11.3% 15,401 9.8% 105,775 11.0%
$150,000 - $199,999 308 1.3% 3,114 2.0% 35,799 3.7%
$200,000+ 226 1.0% 1,989 1.3% 30,042 3.1%
Median Household Income $51,844 $49,580 $52,114
Average Household Income $61,152 $60,825 $69,014
Per Capita Income $28,002 $27,714 $27,424

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2015 and 2020.

January 19, 2016



o
@ esrl Demographic and Income Comparison Profile

Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse Prepared by Esri
3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785
Drive Times: 15, 30, 60 minute radii

15 minutes 30 minutes 60 minutes
2010 Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
Age 0 - 4 1,016 2.9% 11,419 4.0% 122,245 5.7%
Age 5-9 1,010 2.9% 11,329 3.9% 123,990 5.8%
Age 10 - 14 946 2.7% 11,532 4.0% 128,476 6.0%
Age 15 - 19 1,034 3.0% 12,087 4.2% 136,055 6.3%
Age 20 - 24 1,083 3.1% 10,685 3.7% 140,541 6.6%
Age 25 - 34 3,817 11.0% 23,053 8.0% 261,546 12.2%
Age 35 - 44 4,053 11.6% 25,475 8.8% 271,200 12.6%
Age 45 - 54 3,785 10.9% 30,131 10.5% 293,707 13.7%
Age 55 - 64 6,466 18.6% 45,574 15.8% 266,903 12.4%
Age 65 - 74 7,722 22.2% 62,919 21.9% 225,413 10.5%
Age 75 - 84 3,093 8.9% 34,456 12.0% 131,091 6.1%
Age 85+ 834 2.4% 9,209 3.2% 43,780 2.0%
2015 Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
Age 0 -4 1,136 2.5% 11,507 3.6% 123,677 5.4%
Age 5-9 1,152 2.5% 11,585 3.7% 124,965 5.5%
Age 10 - 14 1,142 2.5% 11,516 3.6% 127,699 5.6%
Age 15 - 19 1,025 2.2% 11,148 3.5% 128,441 5.6%
Age 20 - 24 1,375 3.0% 12,294 3.9% 157,235 6.9%
Age 25 - 34 4,299 9.4% 25,177 8.0% 289,999 12.7%
Age 35 - 44 4,310 9.4% 24,836 7.9% 264,665 11.6%
Age 45 - 54 4,225 9.2% 29,822 9.4% 292,818 12.8%
Age 55 - 64 9,031 19.8% 50,596 16.0% 299,721 13.1%
Age 65 - 74 12,567 27.5% 75,921 24.1% 273,927 12.0%
Age 75 - 84 4,228 9.3% 39,186 12.4% 143,804 6.3%
Age 85+ 1,214 2.7% 12,077 3.8% 52,592 2.3%
2020 Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
Age 0 -4 1,280 2.3% 11,715 3.3% 130,987 5.4%
Age 5-9 1,281 2.3% 11,826 3.4% 129,982 5.3%
Age 10 - 14 1,333 2.4% 12,486 3.6% 135,801 5.6%
Age 15 - 19 1,270 2.3% 11,720 3.3% 132,811 5.4%
Age 20 - 24 1,336 2.4% 10,882 3.1% 145,861 6.0%
Age 25 - 34 4,675 8.4% 26,726 7.6% 327,375 13.4%
Age 35 - 44 4,759 8.5% 26,128 7.5% 281,475 11.5%
Age 45 - 54 4,477 8.0% 28,862 8.2% 280,680 11.5%
Age 55 - 64 10,977 19.6% 57,786 16.5% 330,388 13.5%
Age 65 - 74 16,906 30.3% 89,770 25.6% 317,067 13.0%
Age 75 - 84 6,000 10.7% 47,717 13.6% 172,674 7.1%
Age 85+ 1,571 2.8% 14,838 4.2% 59,267 2.4%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2015 and 2020.
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Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse Prepared by Esri
3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785
Drive Times: 15, 30, 60 minute radii

15 minutes 30 minutes 60 minutes
2010 Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 26,447 75.9% 241,938 84.0% 1,579,434 73.6%
Black Alone 6,806 19.5% 28,973 10.1% 331,432 15.5%
American Indian Alone 167 0.5% 1,081 0.4% 8,588 0.4%
Asian Alone 225 0.6% 3,559 1.2% 67,536 3.1%
Pacific Islander Alone 20 0.1% 179 0.1% 1,714 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 661 1.9% 7,169 2.5% 98,423 4.6%
Two or More Races 532 1.5% 4,971 1.7% 57,820 2.7%
Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 3,058 8.8% 26,959 9.4% 383,365 17.9%
2015 Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 35,109 76.8% 261,191 82.7% 1,636,159 71.8%
Black Alone 8,283 18.1% 33,356 10.6% 367,256 16.1%
American Indian Alone 211 0.5% 1,279 0.4% 9,720 0.4%
Asian Alone 431 0.9% 4,714 1.5% 78,354 3.4%
Pacific Islander Alone 27 0.1% 229 0.1% 1,921 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 891 1.9% 8,732 2.8% 116,991 5.1%
Two or More Races 752 1.6% 6,163 2.0% 69,142 3.0%
Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 4,123 9.0% 33,159 10.5% 462,248 20.3%
2020 Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 43,126 77.2% 286,647 81.8% 1,711,875 70.0%
Black Alone 9,798 17.5% 38,025 10.9% 407,692 16.7%
American Indian Alone 251 0.4% 1,496 0.4% 10,983 0.4%
Asian Alone 598 1.1% 5,927 1.7% 91,910 3.8%
Pacific Islander Alone 34 0.1% 272 0.1% 2,149 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 1,110 2.0% 10,612 3.0% 138,441 5.7%
Two or More Races 947 1.7% 7,476 2.1% 81,318 3.3%
Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 5,054 9.0% 40,328 11.5% 558,838 22.9%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2015 and 2020.
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Demographic and Income Comparison Profile

Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse

3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785
Drive Times: 15, 30, 60 minute radii

Prepared by Esri
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Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse Prepared by Esri
3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785
Drive Times: 15, 30, 60 minute radii
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Wildwood Turnpike Warehouse Prepared by Esri
3384 N US Highway 301, Wildwood, Florida, 34785
Drive Times: 15, 30, 60 minute radii
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